
Barbacco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ramos Enrique (06/1560) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 9

Pfeiffer Marco (06/1554) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5

Baffetti Lorenzo (06/1557) 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 4

Santori Matteo (06/1616) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Papalini Stefano (06/1555) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Colombo Flavia (06/1615) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3

Baffetti Sergio (06/1559) 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soufiane Karim (06/1617) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramos Enrique 06/1560 20 37 1,85

Pfeiffer Marco 06/1554 20 27 1,35

Baffetti Lorenzo 06/1557 20 26 1,30

Santori Matteo 06/1616 8 16 2,00

Papalini Stefano 06/1555 8 11 1,38

Colombo Flavia 06/1615 12 8 0,67

Baffetti Sergio 06/1559 8 4 0,50

Soufiane Karim 06/1617 0 0 0,00

Team Bar Sport

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciccarella Nico (06/1792) 4 6 4 8 1 1 4 9 4 8 2 6

Polverini Davide (06/1678) 2 4 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 7

Dominici Lorenzo (06/1683) 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 6

Goscilo Matteo (06/1791) 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 4 2 4

Giustacori Mattia (06/1778) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1

Dominici Antonio (06/1795) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 0

Nucci Angelo (06/1682) 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 3

Innocenti Emiliano (06/1679) 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Giustacori Luca (06/1677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchesi Paolo (06/1680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sonnini Simone (06/1681) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciccarella Nico 06/1792 19 38 2,00

Polverini Davide 06/1678 17 32 1,88

Dominici Lorenzo 06/1683 18 26 1,44

Goscilo Matteo 06/1791 10 12 1,20

Giustacori Mattia 06/1778 10 11 1,10

Dominici Antonio 06/1795 7 9 1,29

Nucci Angelo 06/1682 10 9 0,90

Innocenti Emiliano 06/1679 5 6 1,20

Giustacori Luca 06/1677 0 0 0,00

Lucchesi Paolo 06/1680 0 0 0,00

Sonnini Simone 06/1681 0 0 0,00

I Draghi Della Selva

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Calastri Virginia (06/1760) 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 9

Rossi Sam (06/1762) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 2

Ciszewski Michal (06/1759) 2 5 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 3

Pfeiffer Alessandro (06/1758) 4 10 4 3 0 0 3 3 4 7 2 4

Calastri Marino (06/1810) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsini Linda (06/1761) 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calastri Virginia 06/1760 24 37 1,54

Rossi Sam 06/1762 24 35 1,46

Ciszewski Michal 06/1759 20 32 1,60

Pfeiffer Alessandro 06/1758 17 27 1,59

Calastri Marino 06/1810 4 6 1,50

Corsini Linda 06/1761 7 6 0,86



Ex Miniera Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 4 9 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 10

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 6

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 4 8 2 5 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 8

Palmas Simona (06/1532) 4 4 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 3

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 4 0 0 0

Ballerini Stefano (06/1528) 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Bisconti Niccolò (06/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacini Antonio (06/1529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 22 49 2,23

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 14 32 2,29

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 14 28 2,00

Palmas Simona 06/1532 22 22 1,00

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 12 13 1,08

Ballerini Stefano 06/1528 8 9 1,12

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 4 8 2,00

Bisconti Niccolò 06/1530 0 0 0,00

Pacini Antonio 06/1529 0 0 0,00


